
NIG policies are underwritten by U K Insurance Limited, Registered office: The Wharf, Neville Street, Leeds LS1 4AZ.
Registered in England and Wales No 1179980. U K Insurance Limited is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Calls may be recorded.

1 of 3

Contact us
NIG Thames Valley and East Anglia

NIG (Watford) Churchill Court Westmoreland Road Bromley BR1 1DP

Contacts

Management Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Jonathan Preston
Regional Manager

07919 305 271 01651 833 053 jonathan.preston@nig-uk.com

David Churcher
Regional Underwriter (Property and
Liability)

07872 021 172 01239 637 464 david.churcher@nig-uk.com

David Gardner
Regional Underwriter (Motor)

07909 896 795 david.gardner@nig-uk.com

Ross Clarke
Team Leader

07385 480 505 ross.clarke@directlinegroup.co.uk

Sales and Development

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Phil Willis
Senior Business Development Manager

07739 306 594 philip.willis@nig-uk.com

Elaine Holland
Senior Business Development Manager

07917 893 466 elaine.holland@nig-uk.com

Tapfuma Mawoyo
Sales Co-ordinator

07385 480 648 tapfuma.mawoyo@nig-uk.com

New Business Underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Marc Brasenell
New Business Underwriter

07585 997 551 01651 832 822 marc.brasenell@nig-uk.com

Paul Barton
New Business Underwriter (Fleet)

07721 241 703 01651 832 835 paul.barton@nig-uk.com

Daniel Searle
New Business Underwriter

07800 747 608 01651 831 053 daniel.searle@nig-uk.com

Daniel Honiss
New Business Underwriter

07436 924 203 01239 637 228 daniel.honiss@nig-uk.com

Matthew Robertson
New Business Underwriter

07385 481 024 01239 637280 matthew.robertson@nig-uk.com

New Business Hunt Group 01239 638 171

Existing Business Underwriters
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David Meredith
Existing Business Underwriter

07341 099 687 01651 833 526 david.meredith@nig-uk.com

Richard Twigg
Existing Business Underwriter

07770 796 114 01651 833 522 richard.twigg@nig-uk.com

Jamie Hartnell
Existing Business Underwriter

07436 924 258 01372 839 602 jamie.hartnell@nig-uk.com

Matt Jefferd
Existing Business Underwriter

07436 924 053 01651 833 529 matthew.jefferd@nig-uk.com

Sarah Hillberg
Existing Business Underwriter

07770 792 867 01651 833480 sarah.hillberg@nig-uk.com

Janet Coombs
Existing Business Underwriter

07585 997 601 01651 832 831 janet.coombs@nig-uk.com

Tony Hindes
Existing Business Underwriter

07900 717 831 01651 831 727 tony.hindes@nig-uk.com

Jon Bassett
Existing Business Underwriter

07887 633 481 01651 832 826 jonathan.bassett@nig-uk.com

Ian Robinson
Existing Business Underwriter

07900 736 506 01651 832 825 ian.robinson@nig-uk.com

Daniel Stokes
Existing Business Underwriter

07385 480 769 01239 637 361 Daniel.Stokes@nig-uk.com

Harrison Carter
Existing Business Underwriter

01651 832 090 01651 832 090 harrison.carter@nig-uk.com

Lawrence Parsons
Existing Business Underwriter

07385 480 966 01239 637 374 lawrence.Parsons@nig-uk.com

Existing Business Hunt Group 01239 638 174

Claims Account Manager

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Neill Tinkler
Claims Account Manager

07919 555 489 neill.tinkler@nig-uk.com

Packages and eTrade
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

eTrade & Existing Business
eTrade, New Business Quotes, Existing
Business & TheHub Referrals

0345 878 5021 0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

MiniFleet
MiniFleet

0345 246 8657 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

PowerPlace
TheHub Password or Access queries
Powerplace

0345 604 2124 powerplace@nig-uk.com
BrokerSupport@nig-uk.com

Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle

0345 602 4214 commercialvehicle@nig-uk.com

Commercial Credit
Commercial Credit

0345 300 5136

Non full cycle policy queries
Non full cycle policy queries

0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

eDocs Support
eDocs Support

EDOCSSUPPORT@directlinegroup.co.uk

Broker Accounts / Commercial
Credit (Direct Debit)
Broker Accounts / Commercial Credit
(Direct Debit)

0345 300 5136 commercialcredit@nig-uk.com

Speciality trading team
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email
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Damian Cannings
Speciality Portfolio Manager

07594550197 Damian.cannings@nig-uk.com

John Olczyk
Regional Casualty Underwriter

07846028429 John.olczyk@nig-uk.com

Andrew Oddy
Regional Construction Underwriter

07385480989 Andrew.oddy@nig-uk.com

Paul Singh
Regional Marine Underwriter

07795692370 Paul.singh@nig-uk.com

Ashley Waterfall
Commercial Speciality Underwriter

07385480969 Ashley.waterfall@nig-uk.com

Rebecca Tobin
Assistant Underwriter

Rebecca.tobin@nig-uk.com

Claims
Need to make a claim? Find our online claim forms on the url below

https://nig.com/claims/
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